

Press release 03/05 2021

Scandi Standard - First quarter presentation

Scandi Standard will publish its report for the first quarter 2021 on Friday, 7 May 2021 at 07.30 CET.

Conference call at 08.30 CET

The Company will host a conference call for the financial community at o8.30 CET the same day. The conference call will be hosted by Leif Bergvall Hansen, CEO and Julia Lagerquist, CFO.

Dial in numbers:

United Kingdom 0800 640 6441

United Kingdom (Local) 020 3936 2999

US 1 845 213 3398

US Toll-Free 1855 9796 654

Sweden dial-in number: 010 884 80 16

Sweden Toll-Free 0200 123 717

All other locations +44 203 936 2999

Participant Access Code: 037075

The presentation used in the conference call will be published at http://www.scandistandard.com prior to the call. The conference call will also be audio webcasted in "listen-only" mode at the Scandi Standard website or click: Audio web cast

For further information, please contact:

ir@scandistandard.com

About Scandi Standard

Scandi Standard is passionate about the tasty, healthy and climate-smart chicken! We are the leading producer of chicken-based food products in the Nordic region and Ireland. The company produces, markets and sells ready to eat, chilled and frozen products under the well-known brands Kronfågel, Danpo, Den Stolte Hane, Naapurin Maalaiskana and Manor Farm. In Norway eggs are also produced and sold. We are approximately 3 000 employees and have a total sales of more than SEK 9 billion. For more information, please visit www.scandistandard.com.